BRIt
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46

BELEE
ARG HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
AR G HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
ARG HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
ARG HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
FKMEE G HIRAE
FKMEE G AIRAH]
FKMEEGHIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]
HKMEEGHIRAE
FKMEE G HIRAH]
FKMEEGHIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]
HKMEEGHIRAE
FKMEE G RIRAH]
HKMEEGHIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]
HKMEE G HIRAE
FK M E g AIRAH]
HKMEE G HIRAE
FK M G AIRAH
HKMEE G HIRAE
FK M G AIRAH
HKMEE G HIRAE
HK M E g AIRAH]
HKMEE G HIRAE
HKMEE g AIRAH]
HKMEE G HIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]
HKMEE G HIRAE
HK M G AIRAE]
HKMEE G HIRAE
HK M G HIRAE
HKMEE G HIRAE
AR G AIRAE
HKMEE G HIRAE
HK M g AIRAE]
HKMEE G HIRAE
HK M G AIRAE
HKMEE G HIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAE]
HKMEE G HIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAE
HKMEE G HIRAE
FKMEE g AIRAE
HKMEE G HIRAE
FKMEE g AIRAE
AKMEE G HIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAE
HKMEE G HIRAE
FKMEE g AIRAE
HKMEE G HIRAE

GREESR EHHELW(F

99549

161555
161556
118640
125471
135756
131114
115508
129771
126444
130634
111591
117242
131886
130941
122973
131304
116973
166566
129759
129814
111596
168157
164559
130584
123966
99554

130585
123573
124574
99557

164562
108994
121707
119700
122038
126443
131113
129189
129812
161554
131115
123581
119735
130583
131192
129813
123020
163217
114929
125887
121429
119692
131193
1254774

PR
R E
PRz
PR 2 1%
PRz
PRIEE
ENEE S
PRIEEs
PR AE
P17
PR
PRERZ
BT ER
TR4ESR
izfE 7
REKE
EXUT
IEECHRE
HElEE
#51ES
Wb &
fa[ Bk
FFIHE
ALBEE
F i
FilgiaE 2
SES 4
BHEL(E
=24
CIPE
L
G
TR %
PR
MEE
MO
Mz
MERY
B
Bt
Qe

a5
FIREE
PR
ZFRE
REE
IR
IR

ESN.

i) S EHE 39
CHAN CHI WAI WILSON
CHAN CHOY E
CHAN CHOY Q
CHAN CHUN CHEONG
CHAN CHUN TO
CHAN HIU FUNG
CHAN HIU TUNG
CHAN HIU YU
CHAN SIN LING
CHAN SIU YIN
CHAN TSZ TO
CHAN TSZ YEUNG
CHAN WAN CHI PAUL
CHENG HEI CHUN
CHEUNG WAI KEUNG
CHIU KIN CHEUNG KENT
CHU WING MAN
CHUI KA IN
FUNG KEI CHUNG
FUNG KIN CHEUNG
FUNG KIN KWAN
FUNG WAN HIM
HO MING YUK
HUI PAK YIN ANAKIN
HUNG HIU HANG
KAN YEE TAK
KAY SHU SAN
KO KA CHUN
KO KIT WANG
KWAN HO YIN
KWAN KWOK SHUN
KWAN PO YUEN
KWOK MAN HIM
KWONG PUI KAN
LAI KENLOCK BRIAN
LAI MING SHUN
LAM CHI CHUNG
LAM JUN HAY NICHOLAS
LAM MAN MAN
LAM TSUN YI
LAM YIN TUNG
LAU CHAK LAM NICHOLAS
LAU WAN YI
LEE KA HUNG
LEE LOK YEE
LEE ROGER SIU HO
LEE SATCHEL ALISDAIR
LEE YAN TING
LEE YUK HON
LEUNG HO YIN
LEUNG KA WA
LEUNG KA WAN
LI CHUN HONG
LI LONG YIN
LIU TIN WAI

*HZZ*HZZZZZZ*HZ*HZ*HZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ*ﬂZZZZZZ*HWZZZWZZZWZZZZZTNDZ@



S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46
S-46

ARG E G HIRAE
ARG HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
AR G HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
ARG HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
ARG HIRAE
ARG E G HIRAE
FKMEE G HIRAE
FKMEE G AIRAH]
FKMEEGHIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]
HKMEEGHIRAE
FKMEE G HIRAH]
FKMEEGHIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]
HKMEEGHIRAE
FKMEE G RIRAH]
HKMEEGHIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]
HKMEE G HIRAE
FK M E g AIRAH]
HKMEE G HIRAE
FK M G AIRAH
HKMEE G HIRAE
FK M G AIRAH
HKMEE G HIRAE
HKMEE G AIRAH]

96811

123019
130586
131191
164560
125892
119121
99547

128810
125897
164561
123579
123040
111595
115747
114219
128124
115064
115256
129710
119520
119689
166567
123589
114934
104055
119644
134243
117510

BT
wEM
ERIE
KA
T
AR

7
3
B
A%
R,
L
T H
HIE
Fif 5 S
fE 0]
BT
Heltee

LO WAI SZE
LUI CHUN LEUNG
MA CHI WANG DAMIEN
MAK JASON ANDREW
MOCK DICK
MOK HEI LAI JEFF
NG HO MING
NG PING HEI COLMAN
NG SING HUNG
NGAN BRIAN
PANG YUI LAM
POON HANG SZE

POON YUEN MAN ANGELA

SAE-WAI WORAPHOT
SUNG PAT FAN
SZE YICK KUEN
TAN ZHIGANG

TSANG CHUN KIT
TSE HO YAN
TSE YUE KO
TSUI SIN YIU

WONG DIK MAN DICKEY

WONG KAI CHING

WONG TSZ HANG

WONG TUNG FAI

YAU CHUN MAN

YIP KAR MING
YIU PULIN
YIU WAI CHUN

TSNS EE 0 nEEREREEEEREREREH



