屬會編號	登記屬會	會員編號	運動員名稱(中文)	運動員名稱(英文)	性別
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	99549	陳志偉	CHAN CHI WAI WILSON	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	161555	陳彩意	CHAN CHOY E	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	161556	陳彩翹	CHAN CHOY Q	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	118640	陳俊鏘	CHAN CHUN CHEONG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	125471	陳俊濤	CHAN CHUN TO	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	135756	陳曉風	CHAN HIU FUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131114	陳曉東	CHAN HIU TUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	115508	陳曉諭	CHAN HIU YU	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	129771	陳羨靈	CHAN SIN LING	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	126444	陳肇延	CHAN SIU YIN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	130634	陳子淘	CHAN TSZ TO	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	111591	陳子洋	CHAN TSZ YEUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	117242	陳韻芝	CHAN WAN CHI PAUL	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131886	鄭希駿	CHENG HEI CHUN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	130941	張維強	CHEUNG WAI KEUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	122973	趙建彰	CHIU KIN CHEUNG KENT	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131304	朱詠雯	CHU WING MAN	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	116973	崔家妍	CHUI KA IN	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	166566	馮紀聰	FUNG KEI CHUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	129759	馮健章	FUNG KIN CHEUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	129814	馮健鈞	FUNG KIN KWAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	111596	馮允謙	FUNG WAN HIM	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	168157	何明彧	HO MING YUK	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	164559	許柏賢	HUI PAK YIN ANAKIN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	130584	洪曉恒	HUNG HIU HANG	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123966	簡而德	KAN YEE TAK	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	99554	祁樹桑	KAY SHU SAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	130585	高家俊	KO KA CHUN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123573	高杰宏	KO KIT WANG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	124574	關浩然	KWAN HO YIN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	99557	關國信	KWAN KWOK SHUN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	164562	關寶玹	KWAN PO YUEN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	108994	郭文謙	KWOK MAN HIM	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	121707	鄺沛勤	KWONG PUI KAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	119700	黎敬諾	LAI KENLOCK BRIAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	122038	黎明舜	LAI MING SHUN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	126443	林智聰	LAM CHI CHUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131113	林俊禧	LAM JUN HAY NICHOLAS	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	129189	林文敏	LAM MAN MAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	129812	林浚義	LAM TSUN YI	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	161554	林彥彤	LAM YIN TUNG	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131115	劉澤霖	LAU CHAK LAM NICHOLAS	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123581	劉韻怡	LAU WAN YI	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	119735	利嘉鴻	LEE KA HUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	130583	李諾兒	LEE LOK YEE	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131192	李兆豪	LEE ROGER SIU HO	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	129813	李世澤	LEE SATCHEL ALISDAIR	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123020	李欣庭	LEE YAN TING	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	163217	李鈺翰	LEE YUK HON	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	114929	梁浩賢	LEUNG HO YIN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	125887	梁嘉華	LEUNG KA WA	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	121429	梁嘉雲	LEUNG KA WAN	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	119692	李振康	LI CHUN HONG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131193	李朗然	LI LONG YIN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	125474	廖天蕙	LIU TIN WAI	F

S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	96811	盧慧思	LO WAI SZE	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123019	雷振亮	LUI CHUN LEUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	130586	馬智宏	MA CHI WANG DAMIEN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	131191	麥浚琛	MAK JASON ANDREW	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	164560	莫迪	MOCK DICK	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	125892	莫熙禮	MOK HEI LAI JEFF	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	119121	吳浩明	NG HO MING	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	99547	吳秉禧	NG PING HEI COLMAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	128810	吳昇鴻	NG SING HUNG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	125897	顏子文	NGAN BRIAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	164561	彭睿淋	PANG YUI LAM	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123579	潘杏絲	POON HANG SZE	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123040	潘婉雯	POON YUEN MAN ANGELA	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	111595	韋創雄	SAE-WAI WORAPHOT	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	115747	宋不凡	SUNG PAT FAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	114219	施亦權	SZE YICK KUEN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	128124	譚志剛	TAN ZHIGANG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	115064	曾俊杰	TSANG CHUN KIT	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	115256	謝浩恩	TSE HO YAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	129770	謝譽蒿	TSE YUE KO	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	119520	崔倩瑤	TSUI SIN YIU	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	119689	黄迪民	WONG DIK MAN DICKEY	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	166567	黃佳晴	WONG KAI CHING	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	123589	黃子珩	WONG TSZ HANG	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	114934	黃東煇	WONG TUNG FAI	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	104055	邱俊文	YAU CHUN MAN	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	119644	葉家明	YIP KAR MING	M
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	134243	姚沛?	YIU PUI IN	F
S-46	深水?體育會有限公司	117510	姚煒津	YIU WAI CHUN	F